

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W -	L030 to Sonbarsa				
	Tada Muslim tala				
Agency -	M/S J.B Construction				
	Sakra Muzaffarpur				
Agreement NO -	24/SB2/2020-21				
Date of work order -	28/05/2020				
Date of completion -	27/05/2021				
Actual date of completion -	19/11/2021				
	Work done				
①	Restoration of Rain				
	cuts - - - E17				
	$6 \times 15.00 \times 0.85 \times 0.30 = 22.95 \text{ m}^3$				
	$5 \times 14.50 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 19.58 \text{ m}^3$				
	$4 \times 12.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 11.52 \text{ m}^3$				
	$7 \times 10.00 \times 0.85 \times 0.30 = 17.85 \text{ m}^3$				
	$3 \times 11.50 \times 0.95 \times 0.30 = 9.83 \text{ m}^3$				
	$8 \times 3.00 \times 0.85 \times 0.30 = 6.12 \text{ m}^3$				
	Total Qty = 87.85 m ³				
②	Main + M of Earthen				
	Shoulder - - - E17				
	$2 \times 8 \times 14.00 \times 0.75 \text{ m} = 168.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 11 \times 15.00 \times 0.80 \text{ m} = 264.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$2 \times 4 \times 8.00 \times 0.85 \text{ m} = 54.40 \text{ m}^2$				

Continuation Total Qty = 486.4 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of are.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
tree - - do - do all comb. job					
68 Nos wide this MB Box (33)					
@ Rs = 509.45/hrs					Rs 3464.
6/9) Maintenance of Road					
Sign - - do - do - all comb.					
1.360 Km wide this MB Box (33)					
@ Rs = 1077.81/Km					Rs 1466.40
7/10) Maintenance of 200 m & Km Stone - - do - do all comb.					
1.360 Km wide this MB Box (33)					
@ Rs = 726.47/Km					Rs 988.00
					Total = 170,755.00
					Add M. L. cess (t) = 1707.00
					Add 12% GST (t) = 20,491.00
					Add S.f (t)
					Total Rs = 171103.00
					Add 1% Ins (t) = 1711.00
					Add 12% GST (t) = 20532.00
					Add S.f 10% (t) = 14440.00
					Total Rs = 2,07,786.00
Below 12.25% as per agreement (t) = 25459.00					
					TO Be Paid Rs = 182327.00

Continuation

AK
27/11/25
JEAnurag Kumar
27/11/25
AC

169970.00